Special District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Northstar Community Services District
North Tahoe Public Utility District
Olympic Valley Public Service District
South Placer Municipal Utility District
Sierra Lakes County Water District

Alpine Springs County Water District
Heather Glen Community Services District

Western Placer Waste Management Authority

County Employees

Placer
Placer
Placer
Placer
Placer
Placer
Placer
Placer
Placer

Placer

Total Wages

$4,574,984
$3,832,250
$3,233,893
$3,175,597
$2,389,525
$1,460,792
$263,355
$234,343
$6,600

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,428,482
$1,234,523
$1,519,360
$1,283,957
$956,911
$791,226
$144,835
$104,059
$0

$0



