Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Placer	59	\$4,574,984	\$2,428,482
Tahoe City Public Utility District	Placer	92	\$3,832,250	\$1,234,523
Northstar Community Services District	Placer	50	\$3,233,893	\$1,519,360
North Tahoe Public Utility District	Placer	77	\$3,175,597	\$1,283,957
Olympic Valley Public Service District	Placer	38	\$2,389,525	\$956,911
South Placer Municipal Utility District	Placer	30	\$1,460,792	\$791,226
Sierra Lakes County Water District	Placer	8	\$263,355	\$144,835
Alpine Springs County Water District	Placer	13	\$234,343	\$104,059
Heather Glen Community Services District	Placer	6	\$6,600	\$0
Western Placer Waste Management Authority	Placer	5	\$0	\$0